
 

 

 

 

 

 

DVRPC Circuit Rider – LED Traffic Signal Conversion Program Seminar 
Springfield Township Administration Building 
Sign-in Sheet 

Name Organization E-Mail Address Phone 
Mike Beck Lower Merion Township mbeck@lowermerion.org 610.645.6135 
Roger Clark The Reinvestment Fund roger.clark@trfund.com 215.574.5814 
Heather Cowley PA DEP hcowley@pa.gov  484.250.5816 
Justin Dula Delaware County Planning dulaj@co.delaware.pa.us 610.891.5219 
Rebecca Ross Delaware County Planning rossr@co.delaware.pa.us 610.891.5025 
Wes Bruckno Chester County wbruckno@chesco.org 610.344.6285 
John McMullan Upper Darby Township JMcMullan@upperdarby.org 610.734.7716 
Jim Nurmela Upper Darby Township jnurmela@upperdarby.org 610.734.7716 
Al Baldi Upper Darby Township abaldi@upperdarby.org 610.734.7607 
Bob Artese Springfield Township TSM1258@comcast.net 610.636.8931 
Wayne Droesser Traffic Planning & Design Inc. wdroesser@trafficpd.com 610.326.3100 
Lisa Catania Catania Engineering Assoc. eac@cataniaengineering.com 610.532.2884 
Jim Blanch Whitpain Township jblanch@whitpaintownship.org 610.277.2400 
Greg Klucharich Whitpain Township gklucharich@whitpaintownship.org 610.277.2400 
Eileen Nelson Aston Township Eileen.Nelson@stantec.com 610.840.2506 
Ed Cashman Upper Providence Township ecashman@upperprovidence.org 610.565.4944 
Jon Lesher MCPC jlesher@montcopa.org 610.278.3750 
Jordan Stitzer PECO jordan.stitzer@exeloncorp.com 215.841.6151 
Rodney Robertson  City of Chester Rrobertson@chestercity.com 610.357.9643 
Dianne Herrin Practical Energy Solutions Dherrin@practicalenergy.net 610.430.1382 
Liz Compitello DVRPC ecompitello@dvrpc.org 215.238.2897 
Rob Graff DVRPC rgraff@dvrpc.org 215.238.2826 
Tracy Tzen DVRPC ttzen@dvrpc.org 215.238.2829 
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